TEL. 1-800-433-526337
A B B1 C D E F G
SPECIFICATIONS:
MATERIALS:
2024 - T351 Anodized aluminum body, piston and cone
C360 Brass body, piston and cone
T303 Stainless body, 2024 - T351 Anodized aluminum piston and cone
COMMON PARTS: Retaining Ring: T316 SS

For Air and Other Compressed Gases
MEASURE SYSTEM PERFORMANCE
ORDERING INFORMATION:
➀ ➁
SCFM L/SEC
ALUMINUM BRASS STAINLESS
600 PSI 600 PSI 600 PSI
NPTF BSPP
NOMINAL
PORT
SIZE
FLOW RANGE PRESSURE DROP MODEL NUMBER (see ex. below*) MATERIAL
A B S
A B S
A B S
A B S
A B S
A B S1/4
SAE 6
1/2
SAE 10
3/4
SAE 12
1
SAE 16
1-1/4
SAE 20
1-1/2
SAE 24
0.5 - 5 0.2 - 2.2 5.25 (.36) 8.37 (.58) H271 * - 005 - TK H272 * 005 - TK
1 - 10 0.5 - 4.75 7.12 (.49) 11.50 (.79) H271 * - 010 - TK H272 * 010 - TK
2 - 20 1 - 9 7.37 (.51) 13.37 (.92) H271 * - 020 - TK H272 * 020 - TK
3 - 30 1.5 - 14 11.62 (.80) 22.12 (1.53) H271 * - 030 - TK H272 * 030 - TK
3 - 25 2 - 12 6.50 (.45) 10.25 (.71) H671 * - 025 - TK H672 * 025 - TK
5 - 50 3 - 22 5.25 (.36) 8.37 (.58) H671 * - 050 - TK H672 * 050 - TK
10 - 100 5 - 47 3.87 (.27) 7.75 (.53) H671 * - 100 - TK H672 * 100 - TK
15 - 150 7 - 70 9.00 (.62) 19.62 (1.35) H671 * - 150 - TK H672 * 150 - TK
3 - 25 1.5 - 11.5 3.37 (.23) 4.87 (.34) H771 * - 025 - TK H772 * 025 - TK
5 - 50 2 - 23 2.75 (.19) 4.00 (.28) H771 * - 050 - TK H772 * 050 - TK
10 - 100 5 - 47.5 3.37 (.23) 5.62 (.39) H771 * - 100 - TK H772 * 100 - TK
15 - 150 7 - 70 6.50 (.45) 11.81 (.81) H771 * - 150 - TK H772 * 150 - TK
25 - 250 10 - 118 8.37 (.58) 17.75 (1.22) H771 * - 250 - TK H772 * 250 - TK
3 - 25 1.5 - 15 3.37 (.23) 4.87 (.34) H791 * - 025 - TK H792 * 025 - TK
5 - 50 2 - 23 2.75 (.19) 4.00 (.28) H791 * - 050 - TK H792 * 050 - TK
10 - 100 5 - 47.5 3.37 (.23) 5.62 (.39) H791 * - 100 - TK H792 * 100 - TK
15 - 150 7 - 70 6.50 (.45) 11.81 (.81) H791 * - 150 - TK H792 * 150 - TK
25 - 250 10 - 118 8.37 (.58) 17.75 (1.22) H791 * - 250 - TK H792 * 250 - TK
20 - 200 10 - 95 2.87 (.20) 4.00 (.28) H871 * - 200 - TK H872 * 200 - TK
40 - 400 20 - 180 4.00 (.28) 6.47 (.45) H871 * - 400 - TK H872 * 400 - TK
60 - 600 30 - 280 5.25 (.36) 9.62 (.66) H871 * - 600 - TK H872 * 600 - TK
80 - 800 50 - 350 6.47 (.45) 12.87 (.89) H871 * - 800 - TK H872 * 800 - TK
100 - 1000 50 - 475 7.87 (.54) 17.12 (1.18) H871 * - 999 - TK H872 * 999 - TK
20 - 200 10 - 95 2.87 (.20) 4.00 (.28) H891 * - 200 - TK H892 * 200 - TK
40 - 400 20 - 180 4.00 (.28) 6.47 (.45) H891 * - 400 - TK H892 * 400 - TK
60 - 600 30 - 280 5.25 (.36) 9.62 (.66) H891 * - 600 - TK H892 * 600 - TK
80 - 800 50 - 350 6.47 (.45) 12.87 (.89) H891 * - 800 - TK H892 * 800 - TK
100 - 1000 50 - 475 7.87 (.54) 17.12 (1.18) H891 * - 999 - TK H892 * 999 - TK
(example) H 771 A - 250 - TK*
50%
FLOW
PSI (BAR)
100%
FLOW
PSI (BAR)
Note: Consult factory for other options.
➀ SCFM/PSI multipressure